
MODEL SEAT ARM FABRIC LEATHER WEIGHT/ LIST
NUMBER NAME HEIGHT HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT YARDS SQ FT VOLUME PRICE DESCRIPTION

Se a t i n gPG 64 2023 SPECIFICATION GUIDE & PRICE LIST

BD-1

BD-2

BD-1U

BD-2U

19 Lbs
6.9 Cu Ft

21 Lbs
7.0 Cu Ft

0.35 -- 19 Lbs
6.9 Cu Ft

0.35 -- 21 Lbs
7.0 Cu Ft

Bulldog Side Chair

Bulldog Armchair

Bulldog Upholstered 
Side Chair

Bulldog Upholstered 
Armchair

$ 952

$ 1,225

$ 1,116

$ 1,387

181/4" 18" 19" 35"

18" 27" 173/4" 191/2" 35"

181/4" 18" 19" 35"

18" 27" 173/4" 191/2" 35"

The Bulldog chair is constructed from Solid European 
Beech Hardwood available in standard Natural Clear 
Finish. (Minimum order quantity: 25 pcs.)

Bu l l d o gWood Seating

For the complete line of Forte from Mayer Fabrics 
available, refer to page 2 in this specification guide.

For the complete line of Silvertex Fabrics available, refer to 
page 2 in this specification guide.

For the complete line of Challenger Vinyls available, refer 
to page 4 in this specification guide.




