MODEL NUMBER	NAME	SEAT HEIGHT	ARM HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	FABRIC YARDS	LEATHER SQ FT	WEIGHT/ VOLUME	LIST PRICE	DESCRIPTION
BD-1	Bulldog Side Chair	18 ¹ /4"		18"	19"	35"			19 Lbs 6.9 Cu Ft	\$ 952	The Bulldog chair is constructed from Solid European Beech Hardwood available in standard Natural Clear Finish. (Minimum order quantity: 25 pcs.)
BD-2	Bulldog Armchair	18"	27"	17 ³ /4"	19 ¹ /2"	35"			21 Lbs 7.0 Cu Ft	\$ 1,225	For the complete line of Forte from Mayer Fabrics available, refer to page 2 in this specification guide. For the complete line of Silvertex Fabrics available, refer to page 2 in this specification guide.
BD-1U	Bulldog Upholstered Side Chair	18 ¹ /4"		18"	19"	35"	0.35		19 Lbs 6.9 Cu Ft	\$ 1,116	For the complete line of Challenger Vinyls available, refer to page 4 in this specification guide.
BD-2U	Bulldog Upholstered Armchair	18"	27"	17³/4"	19 ¹ /2"	35"	0.35		21 Lbs 7.0 Cu Ft	\$ 1,387	

